FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	DC	20549
vvasilington,	D.O.	20070

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number: 3235-0287							
Estimated average burden							
hours per response: 0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

1. Name ar	nd Address of	Reporting Person*		2. Iss	suer Na	me an	d Ticke	er or	Tradin	g Symbol					ip of Repo	rting Pe	erson(s) to	Issuer		
Grant Papanek Julie				Day One Biopharmaceuticals, Inc. [DAWN								1 CH	(Check all applicable) X Director			10% Owner				
(Loot)	/Eir	ent) (N	/iddle)										Offic belo	cer (give tit	le	e Other (spec below)				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 395 OYSTER POINT BLVD, SUITE 217					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/02/2022									5010	,		50.01	.,		
(Street) SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080				4. If <i>i</i>	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by Mare then One Reporting						
(City)	(Sta	(State) (Zip)													Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea			cution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 an			or and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
							Code	e v	/ A	mount	(A) or (D)	Price	1	Report Transa	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common Stock 09/02/2022			!			S ⁽¹⁾			5,000	D	\$23	.8215 [©]	2) 43	9,358		I	See Footnote ⁽³⁾			
Common	Common Stock														362		I	See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾		
Common	Stock												9,663,645			I	See Footnote ⁽⁵⁾			
		Tal	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu												ed					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	tion Date, Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D					virvative curities quired of or sposed (D) str. 3, 4				of s ng	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr.	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Code	v	(A)		Date Exer	Date Expiration Exercisable Date		on Tit	or Nu of	nount imber ares							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan previously adopted by the Reporting Person on September 28, 2021.
- 2. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$23.5200 to \$24.1700 per share, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 3. Represents shares held by The Grant Family Delaware Trust Agreement of which the Reporting Person is trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the shares for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Act"), or for any other purpose.
- 4. Represents shares held by The Adam and Julie Grant Revocable Trust dtd October 13, 2017 of which the Reporting Person and her spouse are co-trustees. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the shares for purposes of Section 16 of the Act, or for any other purpose.
- 5. Represents shares held by Canaan XI L.P. The Reporting Person is a non-managing member of Canaan Partners XI LLC, the general partner of Canaan XI L.P. The Reporting Person does not have voting or dispositive power over any of the shares held directly by Canaan XI L.P. and disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the shares for purposes of Section 16 of the Act, or for any other purpose.

Remarks:

/s/ Charles N. York II, Attorney-in-Fact

09/15/2022

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.